
    PID(L)     Website: www.wapda.gov.pk                 PRD(L)/WAPDA/304(2024-25)

1.The Resident Engineer (O&M) Allai Khwar Power Station, WAPDA Allai invites 
sealed bids from authorized dealers/companies registered with Income Tax and 
Sales Tax Departments appearing on ATL of FBR for the following cases of Allai 
Khwar Power Station,Allai District Battagram,Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.

Sr. Bid Ref. Description Completion 
Time

Bid Opening  
Date & Time

1
JITR-
06/2024
-25

Procurement of 500 kVA Station
Service Transformer, 500 kVA
Excitation Transformer and 40 kVA
Neutral Grounding Transformer 01 No.
each on FCS basis for Allai Khwar
Power Station

180 Days 
from
issuance of
Purchase 
Order

20.02.2025
(1130Hrs)

2.Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, procedure for 
submission of bids, bid security, bid validity, opening of bid, evaluation criteria, 
clarification/rejection of bids, performance guarantee etc., are available for the 
interested bidders at the office of Chief  Engineer (O&M)Power,3-High Head Power 
Stations, WAPDA, Besham.Price of bidding  documents is Rs. 1500/- for JITR-
06/2024-25 in the shape of Bank Pay Order/Demand Draft in  favor of A. K. HYDEL 
POWER A/c No. 19187000044501 of Habib Bank Limited (HBL) Dandai Bazar 
before the opening date.
3.The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents 
along with bid  security of Rs.800,000/-reach at the office of Chief Engineer (O&M) 
Power 3-High Head  Power Stations, WAPDA, Besham on or before 20-02-2025 at 
1100Hrs. Bids will be opened on  the same day as per schedule given above. This 
advertisement is also available on WAPDA  website at www.wapda.gov.pk & PPRA 
website at www.ppra.org.pk.

INVITATION FOR BID

12cm x 2col

Resident Engineer (O&M)
Allai Khwar Power Station, WAPDA,Allai Distt. Battagram.

Phone #0996-408285. | Fax No. 0996-408281 | E-mail:reakph@gmail.com
This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk


	304 Advance Payment for Advertisement of AKPS
	304 LATEST

